
2021 AFRICAN SENIOR KYORUGI CHAMPIONSHIPS - G4

DAKKAR

Saturday 05 June 2021 / Sunday 06 June 2021

Country 
classification

Seniors - Female / Male

Place ID Country Score Gold Silver Bronze

1 . 152 Morocco 789 3 6 4

2 . 68 Egypt 779 3 5 6

3 . 61 Côte d'Ivoire 681 3 4 4

4 . 233 Tunisia 546 4 0 2

5 . 164 Niger 323 2 0 3

6 . 83 Gabon 172 1 0 2

7 . 117 Kenya 82 0 0 3

8 . 165 Nigeria 80 0 1 1

9 . 201 Senegal 62 0 0 2

10 . 44 Chad 47 0 0 2

11 . 138 Mali 35 0 0 1

12 . 35 Burkina Faso 34 0 0 1

13 . 126 Lesotho 22 0 0 1

14 . 87 Ghana 8 0 0 0

15 . 39 Cameroon 8 0 0 0

16 . 128 Libya 7 0 0 0

17 . 217 Sudan 6 0 0 0

18 . 3 Algeria 6 0 0 0

19 . 189 Rwanda 5 0 0 0

20 . 210 Somalia 3 0 0 0

21 . 52 Congo 2 0 0 0

22 . 311 World Taekwondo 2 0 0 0

23 . 134 Madagascar 1 0 0 0

24 . 41 Cape Verde 1 0 0 0

25 . 258 DR Congo 1 0 0 0

26 . 37 Burundi 1 0 0 0
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2021 AFRICAN SENIOR KYORUGI CHAMPIONSHIPS - G4

DAKKAR

Saturday 05 June 2021 / Sunday 06 June 2021

Country 
classification

Seniors - Male

Place ID Country Score Gold Silver Bronze

1 . 68 Egypt 468 2 4 0

2 . 233 Tunisia 377 3 0 0

3 . 152 Morocco 356 1 3 3

4 . 61 Côte d'Ivoire 273 1 1 4

5 . 164 Niger 174 1 0 2

6 . 44 Chad 46 0 0 2

7 . 83 Gabon 46 0 0 2

8 . 201 Senegal 34 0 0 1

9 . 138 Mali 33 0 0 1

10 . 35 Burkina Faso 32 0 0 1

11 . 117 Kenya 10 0 0 0

12 . 128 Libya 7 0 0 0

13 . 217 Sudan 6 0 0 0

14 . 39 Cameroon 6 0 0 0

15 . 3 Algeria 5 0 0 0

16 . 87 Ghana 4 0 0 0

17 . 189 Rwanda 2 0 0 0

18 . 165 Nigeria 2 0 0 0

19 . 311 World Taekwondo 2 0 0 0

20 . 41 Cape Verde 1 0 0 0

21 . 210 Somalia 1 0 0 0

22 . 258 DR Congo 1 0 0 0

23 . 37 Burundi 1 0 0 0
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2021 AFRICAN SENIOR KYORUGI CHAMPIONSHIPS - G4

DAKKAR

Saturday 05 June 2021 / Sunday 06 June 2021

Country 
classification

Seniors - Female

Place ID Country Score Gold Silver Bronze

1 . 152 Morocco 433 2 3 1

2 . 61 Côte d'Ivoire 408 2 3 0

3 . 68 Egypt 311 1 1 6

4 . 233 Tunisia 169 1 0 2

5 . 164 Niger 149 1 0 1

6 . 83 Gabon 126 1 0 0

7 . 165 Nigeria 78 0 1 1

8 . 117 Kenya 72 0 0 3

9 . 201 Senegal 28 0 0 1

10 . 126 Lesotho 22 0 0 1

11 . 87 Ghana 4 0 0 0

12 . 189 Rwanda 3 0 0 0

13 . 35 Burkina Faso 2 0 0 0

14 . 210 Somalia 2 0 0 0

15 . 52 Congo 2 0 0 0

16 . 138 Mali 2 0 0 0

17 . 39 Cameroon 2 0 0 0

18 . 44 Chad 1 0 0 0

19 . 134 Madagascar 1 0 0 0

20 . 3 Algeria 1 0 0 0
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